LITE-WHIP
Pre-Assembled Steel Flex 6' Fixture Whips
Interlocked Steel Armor with Factory Installed Conductors.
Factory Installed Lock-nut or Snap-in Fittings. 600 Volts.
Sizes 18 and 16 AWG Copper TFN or TFFN Conductors.
Sizes 14 and 12 AWG Copper THHN/THWN Conductors.
Green Insulated Copper Grounding Conductor.
FEATURES & APPLICATIONS

Quantity / Weight
LWL183 3 x #18 AWG Solid 30 Units / 23 lbs 100 Units / 80 lbs
LWL184 4 x #18 AWG Solid 30 Units / 24 lbs 100 Units / 84 lbs
LWL143 3 x #14 AWG Solid 30 Units / 25 lbs 100 Units / 85 lbs
LWL144 4 x #14 AWG Solid 30 Units / 26 lbs 100 Units / 90 lbs
LWL123 3 x #12 AWG Solid 30 Units / 30 lbs 100 Units / 95 lbs
Snap-in FIttings with Solid THHN/THWN or TFN Conductors
Part Number Wire Size
# of Cond./ Size
Conductor
Stranding
Carton Package
Quantity / Weight
Barrel Package
Quantity / Weight
LWS183 3 x #18 AWG Solid 30 Units / 23 lbs 100 Units / 80 lbs
LWS184 4 x #18 AWG Solid 30 Units / 24 lbs 100 Units / 84 lbs
LWS143 3 x #14 AWG Solid 30 Units / 25 lbs 100 Units / 85 lbs
LWS144 4 x #14 AWG Solid 30 Units / 26 lbs 100 Units / 90 lbs
LWS123 3 x #12 AWG Solid 30 Units / 30 lbs 100 Units / 95 lbs
Snap-in FIttings with Stranded THHN/THWN or TFFN Conductors
Part Number Wire Size
# of Cond./ Size
Conductor
Stranding
Carton Package
Quantity / Weight
Barrel Package
Quantity / Weight
LWS183S 3 x #18 AWG Stranded 30 Units / 23 lbs 100 Units / 80 lbs
LWS184S 4 x #18 AWG Stranded 30 Units / 24 lbs 100 Units / 84 lbs
LWS143S 3 x #14 AWG Stranded 30 Units / 25 lbs 100 Units / 85 lbs
LWS144S 4 x #14 AWG Stranded 30 Units / 26 lbs 100 Units / 90 lbs
LWS123S 3 x #12 AWG Stranded 30 Units / 30 lbs 100 Units / 95 lbs
COLOR CODING Standard Products
No. of Conductors Color Sequence
120/208Y
2 Black, White